BLT-IN-5124 Electric Fireplace in Venetian Grey color,
Classico finish concrete face with Sable fire glass
Built-Ins/WALL MOUNTS &
Zero Clearance
Electric Fireplaces
BLT-IN-38 specifications
BLT-IN–38 Electric Fireplace
with Goldenrod fire glass

34 7/8 w x 19 5/8 h
Glass Size	 35 1/2 w x 20 5/8 h
Shipping Size	 40 x 10 x 35
Shipping Weight	 74 lbs. Glass Included
Distributed By:
Phone: 888.406.8764
Fax: 877.498.4206
Web site: www.amantii.com
September 2012
®
C
®
US
All units can be Built-In or Wall Mount except the 33P & 39P
BLT-IN-38
BLT-IN-38-BLKGLASS 	 38” Electric Fireplace w/Black Glass
REAL STONE FACED UNITS
BLT-IN-38-BLKGRANITE 	 38” Electric Fireplace w/Black Granite
BLT-IN-38-GREYLIMESTONE 	 38” Electric Fireplace w/Grey Limestone
BLT-IN-38-TRAVERTINE 	 38” Electric Fireplace w/Honey Travertine
BLT-IN-58
BLT-IN-58-BLKGLASS 	 58” Electric Fireplace w/Black Glass
REAL STONE FACED UNITS
BLT-IN-58-BLKGRANITE 	 58” Electric Fireplace w/Black Granite
BLT-IN-58-GREYLIMESTONE 	 58” Electric Fireplace w/Grey Limestone
BLT-IN-58-TRAVERTINE 	 58” Electric Fireplace w/Honey Travertine
BLT-IN-5124
Artisan FACED UNITS
BLT-IN-5124-CLASSICO-TUSCANCREAM	 51” Electric Fireplace w/ Tuscan Cream Color Natural Finish
BLT-IN-5124-CLASSICO-VENETIANGREY	 51” Electric Fireplace w/ Venetian Grey Color Natural Finish
BLT-IN-5124-MODERNO-TUSCANCREAM	 51” Electric Fireplace w/ Tuscan Cream Color Honed Finish
BLT-IN-5124-MODERNO-VENETIANGREY	 51” Electric Fireplace w/ Venetian Grey Color Honed Finish
BLT-IN-62
DESIGNER UNIT
BLT-IN-62-METALLICBLACK	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Metallic Black Steel Front
BLT-IN-62-TEXTUREDBLACK	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Textured Black Steel Front
BLT-IN-62-CANDYAPPLERED	 62” Electric Fireplace w/ Candy Apple Red Steel Front
BLT-IN-62-COASTALBLUE	 62” Electric Fireplace w/Coastal Blue Steel Front
Zero Clearance
33P	 Performance Unit using 120 v
39P	 Performance Unit using 120 v
Fire Glass Accessories